Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.10
2. $4.00
3. $5.50
4. $14.50
5. $4.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $3.10
2. $4.00
3. $5.50
4. $14.50
5. $4.60

Amount Paid Change Required

$6.90

$16.00

$4.50

$5.50

$0.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $12.30
2. $6.40
3. $19.50
4. $2.10
5. $3.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $12.30
2. $6.40
3. $19.50
4. $2.10
5. $3.90

Amount Paid Change Required

$7.70

$3.60

$0.50

$7.90

$1.10

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $8.10
2. $2.30
3. $0.20
4. $5.40
5. $15.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $8.10 $1.90
2. $2.30 $7.70
3. $0.20 $4.80
4. $5.40 $14.60
5. $15.20 $4.80

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.50
2. $4.90
3. $0.50
4. $17.20
5. $5.70

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.50 $6.50
2. $4.90 $5.10
3. $0.50 $4.50
4. $17.20 $2.80
5. $5.70 $14.30

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $1.10
2. $5.40
3. $6.00
4. $4.40
5. $11.30

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $1.10 $18.90
2. $5.40 $4.60
3. $6.00 $4.00
4, $4.40 $0.60
5. $11.30 $8.70

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $8.20
2. $5.00
3. $6.90
4. $3.30
5. $17.70

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $8.20 $11.80
2. $5.00 $0.00
3. $6.90 $3.10
4. $3.30 $6.70
5. $17.70 $2.30

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.80
2. $18.60
3. $0.60
4. $9.30
5. $4.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.80 $6.20
2. $18.60 $1.40
3. $0.60 $4.40
4. $9.30 $10.70
5. $4.00 $6.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $13.00
2. $16.50
3. $0.10
4. $1.40
5. $9.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

[

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$13.00

$16.50

$0.10

$1.40

$9.50

Amount Paid Change Required

$7.00

$3.50

$4.90

$8.60

$0.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.40
2. $16.00
3. $1.70
4. $14.30
5. $1.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $3.40
2. $16.00
3. $1.70
4. $14.30
5. $1.60

Amount Paid Change Required

$1.60

$4.00

$8.30

$5.70

$8.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $2.50
2. $1.60
3. $5.20
4. $2.20
5. $9.10

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

[

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$2.50

$1.60

$5.20

$2.20

$9.10

Amount Paid Change Required

$7.50

$18.40

$4.80

$2.80

$10.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


