Ma	king	Change	(A)
IVIU	21112	Cilarisc	(11)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

\$3.10 1.



2. \$4.00



\$5.50 3.



\$14.50 4.



\$20.00

\$4.60 5.



\$5.00

Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.10	10 \$10.00	\$6.90
2.	\$4.00	NEW ZEALAND TE RUTA MATULA AT 14123123 \$20.00	\$16.00
3.	\$5.50	NEW ZEALAND TE FORMANDA TO THE TOTAL AND THE	\$4.50
4.	\$14.50	NEW ZEALAND TE POTE MATUA AA14123123 \$20.00	\$5.50
5.	\$4.60	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$0.40

Making Chan	ge (B)

Change Required

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid

1. \$12.30



\$20.00

2. \$6.40



3. \$19.50



\$20.00

4. \$2.10



5. \$3.90



\$5.00

Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$12.30	20 \$20.00	\$7.70
2.	\$6.40	10 \$10.00	\$3.60
3.	\$19.50	20 \$20.00	\$0.50
4.	\$2.10	10 \$10.00	\$7.90
5.	\$3.90	NEW ZEALAND 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$1.10

Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. \$8.10



2. \$2.30



3. \$0.20



4. \$5.40



\$20.00

5. \$15.20



\$20.00

Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$8.10	NEW ZEA AND TE OFFICE AND TE OFFI AND	\$1.90
2.	\$2.30	10 \$10.00	\$7.70
3.	\$0.20	NEW ZEALAND TE FOTTA MATUA \$5.00	\$4.80
4.	\$5.40	NEW ZEALAND TE POTE MATUA AA14123123 \$20.00	\$14.60
5.	\$15.20	20 \$20.00	\$4.80

Making	Change	(D)
$\boldsymbol{\omega}$	$\boldsymbol{\omega}$	` /

Name:	Date:	Score:
Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

\$3.50 1.



2. \$4.90



\$0.50 3.



\$17.20 4.



\$20.00

5. \$5.70



\$20.00

Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.50	10 \$10.00	\$6.50
2.	\$4.90	10 \$10.00	\$5.10
3.	\$0.50	NEW ZEALAND TE SUTTA MATUA TE SUTTA	\$4.50
4.	\$17.20	20 AA14125123 \$20.00	\$2.80
5.	\$5.70	20 \$20.00	\$14.30

	Making Change (E)	
Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items Amount Paid

Change Required

1. \$1.10



2. \$5.40



3. \$6.00



4. \$4.40



5. \$11.30



\$20.00

Making Change (E) Answers

		_
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$1.10	20 \$20.00	\$18.90
2.	\$5.40	10 \$10.00	\$4.60
3.	\$6.00	10 \$10.00	\$4.00
4.	\$4.40	NEW ZEALAND THE FORMANIAN STATE OF THE PARTY	\$0.60
5.	\$11.30	RESERVE BANK OF PEUTA MARIUN PE	\$8.70

Making Change (F)	

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid

Change Required

\$8.20 1.



\$20.00

\$5.00 2.



\$5.00

\$6.90 3.



\$10.00

\$3.30 4.



\$10.00

5. \$17.70



\$20.00

Making Change (F) Answers

		_
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$8.20	RESERVE BANK OF THE PUTTA MATURE AND THE PUTTA MATU	\$11.80
2.	\$5.00	NEW ZEALAND TE FUTLA MATUR TO THE FUTLA MATUR TO TH	\$0.00
3.	\$6.90	10 \$10.00	\$3.10
4.	\$3.30	10 \$10.00	\$6.70
5.	\$17.70	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TENTRAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	\$2.30

Making Change (G)

Date: _____ Name: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

\$3.80 1.



\$18.60 2.



\$20.00

\$0.60 3.



\$5.00

\$9.30 4.



\$20.00

\$4.00 5.



\$10.00

Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.80	10 \$10.00	\$6.20
2.	\$18.60	NEW ZEALAND TE FUTA ANALYZE AND ANALYZE AN	\$1.40
3.	\$0.60	S 5.00	\$4.40
4.	\$9.30	20 \$20.00	\$10.70
5.	\$4.00	10 \$10.00	\$6.00

Making Change (H))

Name:	Date:	Score:

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$13.00 1. \$20.00 2. \$16.50 \$20.00 \$0.10 3. \$5.00 \$1.40 4. \$10.00 5. \$9.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

\$10.00

Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$13.00	RESERVERAND TO THE PURCHANATURE AND THE PURCHANATUR	\$7.00
2.	\$16.50	RESERVERANTO TE PUTE ANALYZA AA14123123 \$20.00	\$3.50
3.	\$0.10	NEW ZEALAND TE FUTCA MATUA AATIATZ S123 \$5.00	\$4.90
4.	\$1.40	NEW ZEALAND TE BOTTA MATUA AA1141223123 \$10.00	\$8.60
5.	\$9.50	10 \$10.00	\$0.50

Making Chang	e (1)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

\$3.40 1.



2. \$16.00



\$20.00

3. \$1.70



\$14.30 4.



\$20.00

\$1.60 5.



Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.40	NEW ZEALAND STORY IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	\$1.60
2.	\$16.00	NEW ZEALAND TE RUTA MATULA AT 14123123 \$20.00	\$4.00
3.	\$1.70	NEW ZEALAND TE FORMANDA TO THE TOTAL AND THE	\$8.30
4.	\$14.30	NEW ZEALAND TE POTE MATUA AA14123123 \$20.00	\$5.70
5.	\$1.60	10 \$10.00	\$8.40

Making Change	(J)
---------------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items Amount Paid

Change Required

1. \$2.50



2. \$1.60



3. \$5.20



4. \$2.20



\$5.00

5. \$9.10



\$20.00

Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>Cc</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$2.50	10 \$10.00	\$7.50
2.	\$1.60	20 \$20.00	\$18.40
3.	\$5.20	NEW ZEALAND TE GOTA AATUA AATIA 123123 100 \$10.00	\$4.80
4.	\$2.20	NEW ZEALAND RE FOTA AATUA STATE STAT	\$2.80
5.	\$9.10	NEW ZEALANDA PRIME PRIME AND PRIME PRIME AND PRIME PRIME AND PRIME	\$10.90